
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

B-218. Exam Schedule

Wed, 22 Feb 12:45 — 14:20 EXAM Economics of Scientific Research  M15-117  Medvedeva Y.M.
Thu, 23 Mar 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  B13-103  Samohin D.S.,

Volkov Y.N.
Mon, 03 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Internal Control  M15-704  Belogina N.S.
Fri, 28 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Design Automation  B13-202  Averyanov G.P., Budkin V.A.
Wed, 10 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Management Accounting  M16-711, M16-761  Komissarova I.P.
Fri, 12 May 09:00 — 12:40 EXAM Foreign Language  M15-202
Fri, 19 May 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Accounting (Advanced)  M16-701  Krasheninnikova M.S.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Extreme Electronics  S13-401  Yanenko A.V., Skorobogatov P.K.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Formation and Accounting of Taxable Indicators (Situational Workshop)  S13-708

 Krasheninnikova M.S.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Ecology  B15-202, B15-401  Panin M.P.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Optimization Methods (Selected Topics)  B14-505, B14-506  Eydlin A.A.,

Mishulina O.A.


